

Norton Children's Hospital Foundation Young Professionals Network*

This program is for young professionals and leaders ages 22 to 45 who network and enact change for the betterment of children. Members have the opportunity to advance philanthropic initiatives throughout the community by deciding and voting on what gets funded. Funds are raised through memberships, sponsorships and events promoted by the members.

2020 individual membership

\$1,000

- Benefits:
 - o Invitations to annual meeting, happy hour events and more
 - Access to Norton Children's Hospital Foundation board members and meeting insights
 - One vote per year to decide where funds are designated
 - o Group volunteer opportunities at Norton Children's Hospital
 - Early access to Bourbon & Bowties tickets (limit 2, \$175 a person)
 - Exclusive invitation to attend Snow Ball After Party(limit 2)
 - Tax deductions (according to IRS rules and regulations)
- Professional development opportunities:
 - Networking
 - Understanding health care needs and challenges in our community, with opportunity to help develop cases for support to address those needs
 - Education and insight on the pediatric health care network in our region
 - Understanding the "why" behind joining this group of young professionals and the value of a children's facility in our community

*Program name to be finalized/voted by inaugural members

Sponsorship Confirmation		
Company name:		
Contact:		Title:
Address:		City, state, ZIP:
Phone:	Fax:	E-mail:
Signature:		Date:
For your convenience, email this registration form to scarlett.hartlage@nortonhealthcare.org or mail to: Norton Children's Hospital Foundation • Attn: Scarlett Hartlage • 234 E. Gray St., Suite 450 • Louisville, KY 40202		